
Discount Shade 
PRODUCT SUMMARY 

Shadecloth - Knitted/Woven | Garden & Outdoor Products | Fabrication to your requirements | 
Polycarbonate Roofing  

 
Roller Blinds, Awnings, Shadesail Kits, Portable Shade Structures, Cushions & Umbrellas  

  

(Most products are sold by the metre or substantial further discounts apply to full roll purchases)  

Product Description  Width 
(mm) 

Roll Length 
(m) 

Colours Available  

Shadecloth Knitted  
Available in shade rating 30%, 50%, 
70%, 80% & 90% 

1830mm (6 foot) 
3660mm (12 foot) 

50m 
except  

30m (90%)  

Green, Black, Biscuit, White, Blue, 
Wheat, Mist Green, Heritage Green, 
Grey, Eucalypt, Rustic, Sandstone, Sea 
Green, Terracotta, Natural & Beige  

Primrose/Mist Green stripe, 
Wheat/White stripe, Green/White stripe, 
Midnight Green/Champagne stripe, 
Brunswick Green/Beige stripe & 
Heritage Red/Beige stripe  

Shadecloth Woven  
Available in shade rating 30%, 50%, 
70%, 80% & 90% 

1830mm (6 foot)  
3660mm (12 foot) 

50m  Green or Black 

Polyshade - Waterproof 
Shadecloth 
Shade rating 50%, Blocks 99% U.V. 

1800mm  
(nearly 6 foot) 

50m Green, Biscuit or Blue 

Ultrashade 
Shade rating 95%  

1830mm (6 foot)  50m  Green or Sandstone 

Polyscrim - Light Transmitting 
Fabric  

1750mm  
(nearly 6 foot) 

50m  Clear 

Solargro - Light Transmitting 
Fabric  

1830mm (6 foot)  50m or 100m Clear  

Solarweave Q 2050mm  50m or 100m Natural or White  

Sarweave - Indoor/Outdoor 
Furniture Fabric  

1400mm 40m Available in numerous colours and 
patterns  

Weedmat (Standard and Heavy 
Duty)  

910mm (3 foot)  
1830mm (6 foot) 
3660mm (12 foot) 

100m  
50m  
100m 

Black 

Antibird Net  4700mm 
5000mm  
10000mm 

100m  
&  

200m 

Black or White 

Fencing 
* Barrier / Silt 
* Safety Fencing 

  
730 & 910mm  
1000mm 

  
50m or 100m 

30m 

  
Green/Black  
Orange 

Polycarbonate Roofing - 
Distributors of:  
* Suntuf  
* Clearoof  
* Polygal  
* Laserlite 2000 and Laserlite plus 

  
Numerous widths 
and sheet profiles 
are available 

  
Numerous sheet 
lengths are 
available from 
1800mm to 
6000mm. Up to 
10,000mm by 
special order. 
 

 

  
Clear, Grey, Opal, Bronze, Mist Green, 
Smooth Cream and Solar Control 



Discount Shade 
PRODUCT SUMMARY 

Fixing Accessories  
Metal Fasteners, Studs, Polyties, 
Polyclips, Clouts & Washers, 
Weedmat Control Pins, and 
Reinforcing Tape 

      

Mesh and Netting Products 
* Anti Erosion  
* Handi Net  
* Mini Net  
* Handy Mesh 
* Industrial Mesh  
* Oyster Tray Mesh  
* Oyster Shade 

  
4700mm  
1000mm  
1000mm  
930mm  
950-1500mm 
930mm  
1930mm  

  
100m  
100m  
100m  
50m  
30m  
30m  
50m  

  
Green  
Black  
Black  
Grey or Green  
Black  
Black  
Black  

Flyscreening- Fibreglass  610mm  
760mm  
810mm  
1070mm  
1220mm  
1520mm  
1830mm  

50m Charcoal or Grey 

Tentex 1830mm 50m Black 

Trellis 900mm  
1200mm 

30m White, Redwood, Green and Black 

Windbreak 910mm (3 foot)  
1830mm (6 foot)  
3660mm (12 foot) 

50m Black 

Vine Net 5m, 6.5m, 8m, 
10m, 13m, 15m 
and 18m 

300m White 

Hailguard 4m, 5m, 6.5, 7m, 
9m, 10m and 12m 

200m Black/White  

Geotextiles (Stabilisation fabrics) 1830mm (6 foot)  
3660mm (12 foot)  
3850mm 

100m Black, White and Black/Beige 

Plastic (400um) 4000mm 50m Black, Orange & Clear  

Polyfabrics  2050mm 50m Green, Beige, Blue and White 

Canvacon  
* 7000 Q  

* 5000 Q  

* 3000 Q 

  
2050mm  

2050mm  

2050mm 

  
50m  

50m  

50m 

  
Blue, Green, Yellow & White  

Blue, Green, Yellow, White, Beige, 
Silver/Green, Royal Blue, Silver/White  
Blue, Green, Yellow, White & Beige 

 

FABRICATION OF ALL FABRICS IS AVAILABLE TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS  
 
(Shadecloth sails, poolcovers, sandpit covers, pergola covers, greenhouse, fernery and glasshouse covers, 
fence screening, caravan awnings, carport enclosures, tennis court screening, windbreaks etc.)  
 

 

DELIVERY OF PRODUCTS AVAILABLE ANYWHERE IN NSW 

 
 


