Discount Shade PRODUCT SUMMARY

Shadecloth - Knitted/Woven | Garden & Outdoor Products | Fabrication to your requirements | Polycarbonate Roofing



■ Roller Blinds, Awnings, Shadesail Kits, Portable Shade Structures, Cushions & Umbrellas

(Most products are sold by the metre or substantial further discounts apply to full roll purchases)

Product Description	Width (mm)	Roll Length (m)	Colours Available
Shadecloth Knitted Available in shade rating 30%, 50%, 70%, 80% & 90%	1830mm (6 foot) 3660mm (12 foot)	50m except 30m (90%)	Green, Black, Biscuit, White, Blue, Wheat, Mist Green, Heritage Green, Grey, Eucalypt, Rustic, Sandstone, Sea Green, Terracotta, Natural & Beige Primrose/Mist Green stripe, Wheat/White stripe, Green/White stripe, Midnight Green/Champagne stripe, Brunswick Green/Beige stripe & Heritage Red/Beige stripe
Shadecloth Woven Available in shade rating 30%, 50%, 70%, 80% & 90%	1830mm (6 foot) 3660mm (12 foot)	50m	Green or Black
Polyshade - Waterproof Shadecloth Shade rating 50%, Blocks 99% U.V.	1800mm (nearly 6 foot)	50m	Green, Biscuit or Blue
Ultrashade Shade rating 95%	1830mm (6 foot)	50m	Green or Sandstone
Polyscrim - Light Transmitting Fabric	1750mm (nearly 6 foot)	50m	Clear
Solargro - Light Transmitting Fabric	1830mm (6 foot)	50m or 100m	Clear
Solarweave Q	2050mm	50m or 100m	Natural or White
Sarweave - Indoor/Outdoor Furniture Fabric	1400mm	40m	Available in numerous colours and patterns
Weedmat (Standard and Heavy Duty)	910mm (3 foot) 1830mm (6 foot) 3660mm (12 foot)	100m 50m 100m	Black
Antibird Net	4700mm 5000mm 10000mm	100m & 200m	Black or White
Fencing * Barrier / Silt * Safety Fencing	730 & 910mm 1000mm	50m or 100m 30m	Green/Black Orange
Polycarbonate Roofing - Distributors of: * Suntuf * Clearoof * Polygal * Laserlite 2000 and Laserlite plus	Numerous widths and sheet profiles are available	Numerous sheet lengths are available from 1800mm to 6000mm. Up to 10,000mm by special order.	Clear, Grey, Opal, Bronze, Mist Green, Smooth Cream and Solar Control

Discount Shade PRODUCT SUMMARY

	Повосі	SOMMAN	
Fixing Accessories Metal Fasteners, Studs, Polyties, Polyclips, Clouts & Washers, Weedmat Control Pins, and Reinforcing Tape			
Mesh and Netting Products * Anti Erosion * Handi Net * Mini Net * Handy Mesh * Industrial Mesh * Oyster Tray Mesh * Oyster Shade	4700mm 1000mm 1000mm 930mm 950-1500mm 930mm 1930mm	100m 100m 100m 50m 30m 30m 50m	Green Black Black Grey or Green Black Black Black Black
Flyscreening- Fibreglass	610mm 760mm 810mm 1070mm 1220mm 1520mm 1830mm	50m	Charcoal or Grey
Tentex	1830mm	50m	Black
Trellis	900mm 1200mm	30m	White, Redwood, Green and Black
Windbreak	910mm (3 foot) 1830mm (6 foot) 3660mm (12 foot)	50m	Black
Vine Net	5m, 6.5m, 8m, 10m, 13m, 15m and 18m	300m	White
Hailguard	4m, 5m, 6.5, 7m, 9m, 10m and 12m	200m	Black/White
Geotextiles (Stabilisation fabrics)	1830mm (6 foot) 3660mm (12 foot) 3850mm	100m	Black, White and Black/Beige
Plastic (400um)	4000mm	50m	Black, Orange & Clear
Polyfabrics	2050mm	50m	Green, Beige, Blue and White
Canvacon * 7000 Q	2050mm	50m	Blue, Green, Yellow & White
* 5000 Q	2050mm	50m	Blue, Green, Yellow, White, Beige, Silver/Green, Royal Blue, Silver/White
* 3000 Q	2050mm	50m	Blue, Green, Yellow, White & Beige

st fabrication of all fabrics is available to your requirements st

(Shadecloth sails, poolcovers, sandpit covers, pergola covers, greenhouse, fernery and glasshouse covers, fence screening, caravan awnings, carport enclosures, tennis court screening, windbreaks etc.)



